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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Sve disciplineNajbolje performanse po bodovima
Bodova: FINA 2022

Ženski/F, 8 - 9 godina

1. Ajla Rahman 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 44.58 136
2. Matea Cadikovska 15 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Slobodno/Free 45.82 125
3. Fiama Tatuli 15 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:48.65 98
4. Sara Dimovska 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 50.88 91
5. Kaja Kostova 14 Student - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 58.30 81
6. Darija Rafevska 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 58.96 78
7. Bisera Stojanovski 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.53 49

Ženski/F, 10 - 11 godina

1. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.44 273
2. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.46 229
3. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 41.59 224
4. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.38 197
5. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 43.28 148
6. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Slobodno/Free 44.07 140
7. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:37.19 138
8. Petra Dzundeva 12 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:37.40 137
9. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.70 134

10. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 49.47 133
11. Marta Donovska 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 4:11.03 114
12. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 47.47 112
13. Jana Karalieva 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.78 92
14. Jana Zafirovski 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 52.56 83
15. Mila Nikolovska 12 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 54.58 74
16. Kalina Vlashki 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 58.51 60
17. Mila Kartalova 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 59.51 57
18. Ilina Dimitrievska 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.14 50

Ženski/F, 12 - 13 godina

1. Elena Petrović 11 Leskovac 100m Prsno/Breast 1:24.32 404
2. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 400m Slobodno/Free 5:17.93 398
3. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 50m Slobodno/Free 32.09 364
4. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.46 352
5. Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 200m Prsno/Breast 3:10.74 351
6. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:20.81 300
7. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 36.21 253
8. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 37.58 227
9. Marija Trpinova 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:47.83 193

10. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.60 188
11. Aleksandra Trajcavska 11 Student - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 58.38 60

Ženski/F, 14 - 15 godina

1. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:20.54 483
2. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 400m Slobodno/Free 4:59.20 477
3. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.37 475
4. Siyana Koicheva 08 Briz 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.00 421
5. Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Slobodno/Free 32.64 346
6. Bora Idrizaj 09 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.72 343
7. Jana Ivanovska 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.86 290
8. Angela Zafirovska 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 38.40 212
9. Mila Angelovska 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 41.54 168

10. Eva Mladenovikj 08 Atleta - Kumanovo 50m Prsno/Breast 52.57 160
11. Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 43.31 148
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12. Jana Petrusevska 09 Macedonia 50m Slobodno/Free 56.65 66

Ženski/F

1. Erina Idrizaj 07 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 100m Leđno/Back 1:09.26 497
2. Sara Anastasovska 09 Neptun Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:20.54 483
3. Anja Karalieva 08 Skopje - Skopje 400m Slobodno/Free 4:59.20 477
4. Emilija Velkova 09 Neptun Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:04.37 475
5. Melanija Simovska 05 Skopje - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:05.60 449
6. Kalina Stojanovska 06 Neptun Skopje 400m Mešovito/Medley 5:41.09 437
7. Viola Ahmeti 07 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:14.81 431
8. Mia Dermendzieva 06 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:06.71 427
9. Siyana Koicheva 08 Briz 100m Slobodno/Free 1:07.00 421

10. Elena Petrović 11 Leskovac 100m Prsno/Breast 1:24.32 404
11. Tuana Gerguri 10 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 400m Slobodno/Free 5:17.93 398
12. Lea Selmani 10 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 50m Slobodno/Free 32.09 364
13. Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.46 352
14. Amira Gerguri 10 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 200m Prsno/Breast 3:10.74 351
15. Bisera Atanasovska 06 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Prsno/Breast 40.65 346

Bojana Dojcinovik 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Slobodno/Free 32.64 346
17. Bora Idrizaj 09 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 100m Slobodno/Free 1:11.72 343
18. Ana Zabokova 07 Skopje - Skopje 50m Prsno/Breast 41.00 338
19. Sofija Gudumanovska 10 Neptun Skopje 200m Prsno/Breast 3:20.81 300
20. Dea Misini 05 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 34.41 295
21. Jana Ivanovska 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Slobodno/Free 1:15.86 290
22. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:17.44 273
23. Dea Shabani 10 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 36.21 253
24. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.46 229
25. Zarife Selmani 05 Mitrovica - Mitrovice 50m Prsno/Breast 46.69 228
26. Grigorija Antevska 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 37.58 227
27. Bojana Mancevska 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 41.59 224
28. Angela Zafirovska 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 38.40 212
29. Katja Kalacoska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.38 197
30. Marija Trpinova 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 1:47.83 193
31. Zoja Ujkajdari 11 Skopje - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.60 188
32. Mila Angelovska 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 41.54 168
33. Eva Mladenovikj 08 Atleta - Kumanovo 50m Prsno/Breast 52.57 160
34. Eda Rahman 13 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 43.28 148

Ana Kuzmanovska 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 43.31 148
36. Vedrana Marinkovikj 13 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Slobodno/Free 44.07 140
37. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:37.19 138
38. Petra Dzundeva 12 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:37.40 137
39. Ajla Rahman 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 44.58 136
40. Aleksandra Karakachanova 12 Student - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.70 134
41. Ana Manasijova 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 49.47 133
42. Matea Cadikovska 15 Swimming Club "CENTAR" 50m Slobodno/Free 45.82 125
43. Marta Donovska 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 4:11.03 114
44. Lana Grpcevska 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 47.47 112
45. Fiama Tatuli 15 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:48.65 98
46. Jana Karalieva 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.78 92
47. Sara Dimovska 14 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 50.88 91
48. Jana Zafirovski 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 52.56 83
49. Kaja Kostova 14 Student - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 58.30 81
50. Darija Rafevska 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 58.96 78
51. Mila Nikolovska 12 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 54.58 74
52. Jana Petrusevska 09 Macedonia 50m Slobodno/Free 56.65 66
53. Aleksandra Trajcavska 11 Student - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 58.38 60

Kalina Vlashki 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 58.51 60
55. Mila Kartalova 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 59.51 57
56. Ilina Dimitrievska 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.14 50
57. Bisera Stojanovski 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:02.53 49
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Muški/M, 8 godina i mlađi

1. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.88 111
2. Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.60 105
3. Viktor Blazhevski 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 56.27 61
4. David Radevski 15 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 58.50 40
5. Konstantin Basheski 16 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 59.13 39

Marko Janakievski 15 Student - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 59.31 39
7. Mateo Durlevikj 15 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.10 32
8. Jon Misimi 15 Mitrovica - Mitrovice 50m Slobodno/Free 1:29.32 11

Muški/M, 9 - 10 godina

1. Angjelo Dichevski 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 200m Slobodno/Free 2:45.27 217
2. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.43 144
3. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.74 140
4. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.16 136
5. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.38 124
6. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.07 110
7. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 43.14 102
8. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 48.52 96
9. Matej Stojanoski 14 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 2:17.54 64

10. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.53 63
11. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 57.34 43
12. Damjan Naka 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.23 37
13. Vlatko Naka 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.77 36
14. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Delfin/Fly 1:06.50 34
15. Matej Dimitrijevic 13 Kumanovo - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.23 32
16. Borjan Manevski 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 1:10.57 31
17. Jovan Traeski 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:07.80 26
18. Zhu Liangliang 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:11.55 22
19. Noa Trajkovski 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:18.95 16

Muški/M, 11 - 12 godina

1. Milan Jankoski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 28.54 352
2. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:39.41 242
3. Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 35.88 177
4. Pavel Trajkovski 11 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.80 170
5. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun Skopje 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:34.02 143
6. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.81 133
7. Antonio Vujasin 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 39.64 131
8. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.62 122
9. Marko Jovanovikj 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Leđno/Back 1:37.65 121

Andrej Novevski 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 40.71 121
11. Besfort Ramadani 11 Atleta - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.60 105
12. Maksim Marinkovikj 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.89 103
13. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 43.30 100
14. Jakov Hardlichka 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 43.87 97
15. Stefan Velkovski 11 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 2:06.07 84
16. Ognen Petrusevski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:42.84 82
17. Nikita Dimovski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 47.35 77
18. Dushan Kiprijanovski 11 Kumanovo - Kumanovo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:04.16 58
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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

Muški/M, 13 - 14 godina

1. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 200m Delfin/Fly 2:23.76 426
2. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Slobodno/Free 28.01 372
3. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.69 365
4. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 50m Prsno/Breast 35.42 349
5. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Delfin/Fly 30.93 347
6. Florijan Ramadani 09 Atleta - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.78 280
7. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 30.89 277
8. Ensar Rahman 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 30.96 276
9. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:36.27 257

10. Blagoj Cvetkovski 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.55 237
11. Jon Makolli 09 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 200m Slobodno/Free 2:40.91 235
12. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 33.45 218
13. Akil Gela 10 Mitrovica - Mitrovice 50m Slobodno/Free 35.65 180
14. Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 35.71 179
15. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.11 174
16. Matej Cvetkovski 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.01 161
17. Filip Janevski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 37.74 152
18. Andrej Srbinovski 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.53 92

Pavel Dimitrijevic 09 Kumanovo - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.64 92

Muški/M, 15 - 16 godina

1. Teodor Trimcheski 08 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Prsno/Breast 1:09.18 510
2. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Delfin/Fly 27.44 497
3. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 28.58 469
4. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Delfin/Fly 1:01.96 458
5. Nikola Savić 08 Leskovac 50m Prsno/Breast 32.45 454
6. Ivan Trpkovski 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.20 357
7. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 28.90 339
8. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Delfin/Fly 33.06 284
9. Kiril Donevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.44 281

10. Andrej Georgievski 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Prsno/Breast 39.06 260
11. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 32.84 231
12. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 34.12 206
13. Alexandar Yordanov 08 Briz 50m Slobodno/Free 35.02 190
14. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:19.46 179
15. Aleksandar Trimceski 08 Macedonia 100m Leđno/Back 1:25.98 177
16. Antonio Bogdanovikj 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 37.07 160

Muški/M

1. Georgi Yordanov 06 Briz 100m Slobodno/Free 55.82 518
2. Teodor Trimcheski 08 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 100m Prsno/Breast 1:09.18 510
3. Darijan Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 50m Delfin/Fly 27.44 497
4. Marko Gjuzikj 06 Skopje - Skopje 200m Mešovito/Medley 2:19.92 481
5. Nikola Stojkovski 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Delfin/Fly 27.92 472
6. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 28.58 469
7. Vedran Andreev 08 Skopje - Skopje 100m Delfin/Fly 1:01.96 458
8. Nikola Savić 08 Leskovac 50m Prsno/Breast 32.45 454
9. Den Hyseni 05 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 50m Delfin/Fly 28.44 447

10. David Nedelkovski 09 Skopje - Skopje 200m Delfin/Fly 2:23.76 426
11. Vladimir Selezenev 09 Plivacki klub Pilot Swim 50m Slobodno/Free 28.01 372
12. Viktor Bukleski 10 Neptun Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:02.69 365
13. Ivan Trpkovski 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Slobodno/Free 1:03.20 357
14. Milan Jankoski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 28.54 352
15. Jonid Selmani 09 Ilirida - Fushe Kosove 50m Prsno/Breast 35.42 349
16. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Delfin/Fly 30.93 347
17. Gorazd Timcevski 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 28.90 339
18. Leonid Aleksovski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Delfin/Fly 33.06 284
19. Kiril Donevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:08.44 281
20. Florijan Ramadani 09 Atleta - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 30.78 280
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21. Andrej Zivkovski 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 30.89 277
22. Ensar Rahman 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 30.96 276
23. Andrej Georgievski 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Prsno/Breast 39.06 260
24. Daniel Miloshevski 10 Skopje - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:36.27 257
25. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod - Skopje 200m Slobodno/Free 2:39.41 242
26. Blagoj Cvetkovski 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 32.55 237
27. Jon Makolli 09 Shkolla Zenit - Prishtinë 200m Slobodno/Free 2:40.91 235
28. Erion Selmani 08 Ferizaji - Ferizaj 50m Slobodno/Free 32.84 231
29. Damjan Temelkoski 09 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 33.45 218
30. Angjelo Dichevski 13 PK Aqua Pro AMS 200m Slobodno/Free 2:45.27 217
31. Drin Zeneli 06 Mitrovica - Mitrovice 50m Slobodno/Free 33.73 213
32. Aleksandar Tasevski 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 34.12 206
33. Alexandar Yordanov 08 Briz 50m Slobodno/Free 35.02 190
34. Akil Gela 10 Mitrovica - Mitrovice 50m Slobodno/Free 35.65 180
35. Robert Stoilov 08 Atlantida - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:19.46 179

Valentino Atanasovski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 35.71 179
37. Aleksandar Trimceski 08 Macedonia 100m Leđno/Back 1:25.98 177

Johan Savov 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 35.88 177
39. Nenad Nikolikj 10 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 36.11 174
40. Pavel Trajkovski 11 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Slobodno/Free 1:20.80 170
41. Matej Cvetkovski 10 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 37.01 161
42. Antonio Bogdanovikj 08 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 37.07 160
43. Filip Janevski 10 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 37.74 152
44. Jakov Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 100m Slobodno/Free 1:25.43 144
45. Kalin Gjurchinovski 11 Neptun Skopje 100m Mešovito/Medley 1:34.02 143
46. Marko Gudumanovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 38.74 140
47. Andrej Mladenovski 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 39.16 136
48. Adrijan Shalja 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:27.81 133
49. Antonio Vujasin 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 39.64 131
50. Vojdan Jovanovski 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.38 124
51. Vedran Ugrinovski 11 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 40.62 122
52. Marko Jovanovikj 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 100m Leđno/Back 1:37.65 121

Andrej Novevski 12 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 40.71 121
54. Gorjan Toromanovski 15 Vardar -  Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 41.88 111
55. Gorazd Hristovski 13 Neptun Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.07 110
56. Besfort Ramadani 11 Atleta - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 42.60 105

Damjan Ivanov 15 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.60 105
58. Maksim Marinkovikj 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 42.89 103
59. Gorazd Terziovski 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 43.14 102
60. Nikola Demjanski 11 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 43.30 100
61. Roberto Savovski 06 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 43.67 98
62. Jakov Hardlichka 12 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 43.87 97
63. Juraj Oskorush 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 48.52 96
64. Andrej Srbinovski 10 Delfin - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 44.53 92

Pavel Dimitrijevic 09 Kumanovo - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 44.64 92
66. Stefan Velkovski 11 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 2:06.07 84
67. Ognen Petrusevski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 100m Slobodno/Free 1:42.84 82
68. Nikita Dimovski 11 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 50m Slobodno/Free 47.35 77
69. Matej Stojanoski 14 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 100m Prsno/Breast 2:17.54 64
70. Viktor Kacaniklik 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 50.53 63
71. Viktor Blazhevski 15 Swiiming club Pingvin Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 56.27 61
72. Dushan Kiprijanovski 11 Kumanovo - Kumanovo 50m Prsno/Breast 1:04.16 58
73. Aleksandar Ilievski 13 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 57.34 43
74. David Radevski 15 PK Aqua Pro AMS 50m Slobodno/Free 58.50 40
75. Konstantin Basheski 16 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 59.13 39

Marko Janakievski 15 Student - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 59.31 39
77. Damjan Naka 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.23 37
78. Vlatko Naka 13 Skopje - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:00.77 36
79. Maksim Zdravkovski 13 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Delfin/Fly 1:06.50 34
80. Mateo Durlevikj 15 Swimming club Pirani Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.10 32

Matej Dimitrijevic 13 Kumanovo - Kumanovo 50m Slobodno/Free 1:03.23 32
82. Borjan Manevski 14 Skopje - Skopje 50m Leđno/Back 1:10.57 31
83. Jovan Traeski 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:07.80 26
84. Zhu Liangliang 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:11.55 22
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KUMANOVO Swim 2023
Kumanovo, 7.5.2023

85. Noa Trajkovski 14 Atlantida - Skopje 50m Slobodno/Free 1:18.95 16
86. Jon Misimi 15 Mitrovica - Mitrovice 50m Slobodno/Free 1:29.32 11


